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Assiter & Associates
Tom (Spanky) Assiter
2300 W. 6th Avenue
Amarillo, TX  79106-6607
(806) 373-0000
1-800-283-8005
www.assiter.com
spanky@assiter.com

Bentley & Associates, LLC
C.L. Bentley
7148 Bell Street
Amarillo, TX  79109
(806) 376-1121
www.bentleysauction.com
cl.bentley@bentleysauction.com

Brunson & Associates, Inc.
Steve LaJoie
4400 Forney Road
Mesquite, TX  75149
(972) 288-1048
www.brunsonassociates.com
sblajoie@hotmail.com

James G. Cruce & Associates
P.O. Box 1921
Plainview, TX  79073
(806) 296-5050
no email

Dakil Auctioneers, Inc.
Louis M. Dakil
3441 W. Memorial Rd., Ste 2
Oklahoma City, OK  73134
(405) 751-6179
(405) 752-9669 fax
www.dakil-auction.com
ldakil@dakil-auction.com

Dallas Auction Gallery, Ltd.
1518 Slocum Street
Dallas, TX 75207
www.dallasauctiongallery.com
info@dallasauctiongallery.com

Dyess Auction Service
James B. Dyess, III
500 Mesquite Street
Mineral Wells, TX  76067
(940) 328-2882
jdyess@cox-internet.com

Fletcher Auctioneers
Bobby Fletcher
PO Box 609
Wolfforth, TX  79382
(806) 866-4201
www.fletcherauction.com

Don Flusche
PO Box 417
Muenster, TX  76252-0417
(940) 759-4440
cstalder6@aol.com

Michael Fox Auctioneers
David Fox
3835 Naylors Lane
Baltimore, MD  21208
(800) 722-3334
www.michaelfox.com
info@michaelfox.com

Fiske (Tom) Hanley, III
1215 Lake Street, Suite 215
Fort Worth, TX  76102
(817) 332-9905
www.tranzon.com
thanley@tranzon.com

Horn Auction Company
PO Box 162
Nome, TX  77629
(409) 253-2323
no email

Kevin A. Hutson Auctions
1806 East Broadway
Sweetwater, TX 79556
915-235-9636
pankus612@cs.com

Mike Jones Auction Group, Inc.
Mike Jones
P.O. Box 803503
Dallas, TX  75380
(940) 668-8818
(972) 387-2597
www.mjauctions.com
mjag@swbell.net

James Lagesse Auctioneers
James Lagesse
2754 Ludelle Street
Fort Worth, TX. 76105
(817)413-0160
www.lagesseauctions.com

Lone Star Auctioneers, Inc.
Ed Landford, Jr.
2315 North Main, Ste 300
Ft. Worth, TX   76106
(817) 740-9400
www.lonestarauctioneers.com
info@lonestarauctioneers.com

Plant & Machinery, Inc.
Jack Introligator
P.O. Box 19100
Houston, TX   77224-9100
(713) 691-4401
www.pmi-auction.com.
Pmi@pmi-auction.com

Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers International
Joyce Collins
7820 N.E. Holman St., B1
Portland, OR 97218
(503) 253-7525
www.rbauction.com
jcollins@rbauction.com

Rosen Systems
Mike Rosen
17744 Preston Rd.
Suite 100
Dallas, TX   75252
(972) 248-2266
www.rosensystems.com
miker@rosensystems.com

Smith Auction Management
Sam Smith
7600 Retta Road
PO Box 1979
Mansfield, TX   76063
(817) 477-2630
www.smithauctionmanagement.com
info@smithauctionmanagement.com

Taylor & Martin, Inc.
1865 Airport Road
Fremont, NE 68057
1-800-654-8280
info@taylorandmartin.com

Bill Watson Auction Service
Bill Watson
P.O. Drawer 713
Kilgore, TX   75663-0713
(903) 984-3586
bewatson@cox-internet.com




